ANTH
ANTH
ASTR
ASTR
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
BIOS
CELT
CHEM
CHEM
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CsCl
CsCl
Cscl
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL

S-1140
S-1600
S-30
S-35
S-1AB
S-10
S-12
S-14
S-50
S-74
S-129
S-150
S-175
S-132
S-1AB
S-20AB
S-BA
S-BAB
S-120
S-1
S-40
S-111
S-10A
S-10AB
S-10B
S-110
S-190
$-192
S-1010
S-1012
S$-1123
S-1317
S-1452
S-1476
S-1530
S-1620
S-1814
S-1900, sec1 & 2
$-1901
S-1913
$-1920
S-1941
S-36
S-124E

8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Monday, August 4
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

6:30 pm, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
12 noon, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
12 noon, Monday, August 4

HARVARD SUMMER SCHOOL 2014
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

Sever 204
Boylston 104
Sever 214
Boylston Fong
Science Center C
Science Center C
Science Center E
Science Center A
Emerson 105
MCZ 202
Science Center A
Science Center A
Sever 206

Sever 303
Science Center D
Science Center B
Vanserg 28
Northwest B105
Vanserg 26A
Science Center B
Emerson 101
Northwest B103
Science Center C
Emerson 105
Harvard 104
Sever 209
Harvard 103
Emerson 105
Sever 103
Harvard 103
Sever 106

Sever 202
Science Center D
Sever 213

Sever 207

Sever 213

Sever 103
Science Center C
Sever 102

Sever 213
Emerson 104
Sever 213
Barker 114
Barker 114



ENSC
ENSC
ENVR
ENVR
FREN
GERM
GERM
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GREK
HARC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSCI
JAPA
JAPA
JAPA
LATI
LATI
LING
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

S-132
S-175
S-101
S-142
S-AX
S-BAB
S-R
S-10
S-20
S-30
S-40
S-1056
S$-1112
S$-1113
S-1241
S-1511
S-1540
S-1731
S-1732
S-1737
S-1740
S-1900
$-1925
S-1967
S-AAB
S-183
S-1412
S-1443
S-1460
S-1490
S-1967
S-175
S-BAB
S-C
S-120
S-AAB
S-107
S-120
S-AR,sec1 &2
S-Y
S-1A,sec1 &2
S-1AB
S-1B
S-21A
S-21B
S-101

MGMT S-2000
MGMT S-2700

3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
12 noon, Monday, August 4
6:30 pm, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5

12 noon, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
12 noon, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
12 noon, Tuesday, August 5

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

6:30 pm, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

6:30 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

Maxwell Dworkin G115
Cruft 309

Emerson 108

53 Church St LO1
Boylston 335
Boylston 403
Barker 359
Harvard 103
Harvard 201
Northwest B101
Sever 113

Sever 206

Sever 209

CGIS Knafel K108
Harvard 102

Sever 104
Northwest B101
Harvard 104
Harvard 202

CGIS South S020
CGIS South S010
CGIS Knafel KO50
CGIS Knafel KO50
Sever 306

Boylston 203
Sever 214

Sever 204

Sever 111

Sever 105

Barker 128
Maxwell Dworkin G125
Sever 212

Vanserg 27A
Northwest B105
Vanserg 24B
Boylston 237
Boylston 105
Sever 310
Emerson 210
Science Center 310
Science Center A
Science Center 216
Science Center E
Science Center E
Harvard 202
Science Center 221
Science Center D
Harvard 201



MGMT S-4225
MGMT S-4226

MGMT S-5000, sec 2

MGMT S-5005
MGMT S-5015
MGMT S-5018
MGMT S-5034
MGMT S-5650

MGMT S-5800, sec 1 & 2

MGMT S-6000
MGMT S-6040
MUSI $-10
PHIL  S-140
PHIL  S-161
PHYS S-1A
PHYS S-1B
PORT S-AA
PSYC S-1
PSYC S-23D

PSYC S-1072,secl
PSYC S-1072,sec2

PSYC  S-1240
PSYC  S-1356
PSYC S-1870
RELI  S-1010
RELI  S-1062
RUSS S-AAB
SANS S-101
SOCl  S-11
SPAN S-AAB
SPAN S-C
STAT S-100
STAT S-102
STAT S-110
UKRN S-G
UKRN S$-129
VISU  §-107
VISU  S§-160

3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
12 noon, Monday, August 4
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4

12 noon, Tuesday, August 5
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5
8:30 am, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

8:30 am, Friday, August 8

12 noon, Monday, August 4
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

12 noon, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Monday, August 4
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
8:30 am, Friday, August 8

3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6
3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7
6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5

Harvard 102

Sever 214

Harvard 102

Harvard 104

Harvard 102

CGIS Knafel KO50
Sever 102

Maxwell Dworkin G125
Northwest B103
Harvard 202

Harvard 201

Music PH9

Boylston 105
Emerson 106

Science Center A
Science Center A
Sever 208

Science Center D
Science Center 252
William James 1305
William James 1305
Science Center A
CGIS South S020
Emerson 105
Maxwell Dworkin G125
Sever 109

Barker 316

1 Bow St 317

Barker 024

Sever 208

Boylston 103
Maxwell Dworkin G115
Emerson 210

Science Center E
Lamont 230

Sever 106

Carpenter Center BO4
Carpenter Center BO4



