

HARVARD SUMMER SCHOOL 2014 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

ANTH S-1140	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 204
ANTH S-1600	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Boylston 104
ASTR S-30	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Sever 214
ASTR S-35	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Boylston Fong
BIOS S-1AB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center C
BIOS S-10	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Science Center C
BIOS S-12	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Science Center E
BIOS S-14	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Science Center A
BIOS S-50	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Emerson 105
BIOS S-74	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	MCZ 202
BIOS S-129	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Science Center A
BIOS S-150	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Science Center A
BIOS S-175	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Sever 206
CELT S-132	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Sever 303
CHEM S-1AB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center D
CHEM S-20AB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center B
CHIN S-BA	6:30 pm, Thursday, August 7	Vanserg 28
CHIN S-BAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Northwest B105
CHIN S-120	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Vanserg 26A
CSCI S-1	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Science Center B
CSCI S-40	6:30 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Emerson 101
CSCI S-111	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Northwest B103
ECON S-10A	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Science Center C
ECON S-10AB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Emerson 105
ECON S-10B	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Harvard 104
ECON S-110	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 209
ECON S-190	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Harvard 103
ECON S-192	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Emerson 105
ECON S-1010	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Sever 103
ECON S-1012	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	Harvard 103
ECON S-1123	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Sever 106
ECON S-1317	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 202
ECON S-1452	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Science Center D
ECON S-1476	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 213
ECON S-1530	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Sever 207
ECON S-1620	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Sever 213
ECON S-1814	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Sever 103
ECON S-1900, sec 1 & 2	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Science Center C
ECON S-1901	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 102
ECON S-1913	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 213
ECON S-1920	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Emerson 104
ECON S-1941	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 213
ENGL S-36	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Barker 114
ENGL S-124E	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Barker 114

ENSC	S-132	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Maxwell Dworkin G115
ENSC	S-175	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Cruft 309
ENVR	S-101	6:30 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Emerson 108
ENVR	S-142	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	53 Church St L01
FREN	S-AX	12 noon, Wednesday, August 6	Boylston 335
GERM	S-BAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Boylston 403
GERM	S-R	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Barker 359
GOVT	S-10	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Harvard 103
GOVT	S-20	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Harvard 201
GOVT	S-30	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Northwest B101
GOVT	S-40	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 113
GOVT	S-1056	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 206
GOVT	S-1112	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Sever 209
GOVT	S-1113	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	CGIS Knafel K108
GOVT	S-1241	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Harvard 102
GOVT	S-1511	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Sever 104
GOVT	S-1540	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Northwest B101
GOVT	S-1731	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Harvard 104
GOVT	S-1732	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Harvard 202
GOVT	S-1737	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	CGIS South S020
GOVT	S-1740	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	CGIS South S010
GOVT	S-1900	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	CGIS Knafel K050
GOVT	S-1925	12 noon, Monday, August 4	CGIS Knafel K050
GOVT	S-1967	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 306
GREK	S-AAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Boylston 203
HARC	S-183	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 214
HIST	S-1412	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 204
HIST	S-1443	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 111
HIST	S-1460	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Sever 105
HIST	S-1490	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Barker 128
HIST	S-1967	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Maxwell Dworkin G125
HSCI	S-175	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Sever 212
JAPA	S-BAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Vanserg 27A
JAPA	S-C	6:30 pm, Thursday, August 7	Northwest B105
JAPA	S-120	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Vanserg 24B
LATI	S-AAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Boylston 237
LATI	S-107	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Boylston 105
LING	S-120	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Sever 310
MATH	S-AR, sec 1 & 2	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	Emerson 210
MATH	S-Y	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center 310
MATH	S-1A, sec 1 & 2	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center A
MATH	S-1AB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center 216
MATH	S-1B	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center E
MATH	S-21A	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	Science Center E
MATH	S-21B	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Harvard 202
MATH	S-101	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Science Center 221
MGMT	S-2000	6:30 pm, Thursday, August 7	Science Center D
MGMT	S-2700	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Harvard 201

MGMT S-4225	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Harvard 102
MGMT S-4226	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	Sever 214
MGMT S-5000, sec 2	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Harvard 102
MGMT S-5005	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Harvard 104
MGMT S-5015	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Harvard 102
MGMT S-5018	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	CGIS Knafel K050
MGMT S-5034	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 102
MGMT S-5650	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Maxwell Dworkin G125
MGMT S-5800, sec 1 & 2	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Northwest B103
MGMT S-6000	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Harvard 202
MGMT S-6040	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Harvard 201
MUSI S-10	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Music PH9
PHIL S-140	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Boylston 105
PHIL S-161	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Emerson 106
PHYS S-1A	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	Science Center A
PHYS S-1B	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	Science Center A
PORT S-AA	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Sever 208
PSYC S-1	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Science Center D
PSYC S-23D	12 noon, Tuesday, August 5	Science Center 252
PSYC S-1072, sec 1	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	William James 1305
PSYC S-1072, sec 2	8:30 am, Wednesday, August 6	William James 1305
PSYC S-1240	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Science Center A
PSYC S-1356	8:30 am, Thursday, August 7	CGIS South S020
PSYC S-1870	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Emerson 105
RELI S-1010	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Maxwell Dworkin G125
RELI S-1062	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 109
RUSS S-AAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Barker 316
SANS S-101	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	1 Bow St 317
SOCI S-11	12 noon, Monday, August 4	Barker 024
SPAN S-AAB	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Sever 208
SPAN S-C	12 noon, Thursday, August 7	Boylston 103
STAT S-100	6:30 pm, Monday, August 4	Maxwell Dworkin G115
STAT S-102	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Emerson 210
STAT S-110	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Science Center E
UKRN S-G	8:30 am, Friday, August 8	Lamont 230
UKRN S-129	3:15 pm, Wednesday, August 6	Sever 106
VISU S-107	3:15 pm, Thursday, August 7	Carpenter Center B04
VISU S-160	6:30 pm, Tuesday, August 5	Carpenter Center B04